Total Lumens
853 (1’) @ 2700k, 4,010 (4’) @ 4000k
Efficacy (lm/W)
37 @ 2700k / 40 @ 3000k, 35 @ 3500k, 44 @ 4000k
CRI
Finish
Anodized Brushed Aluminum
86 @ 4000K

Project:
Type:
Order Code:
Quantity:
1
ACCLAIM
LIGHTING
D y n a C o v e  E x t e r i o r
CA-CBF-00305-MF   Start Cable for DynaCove Exterior 10’
CA-CBL-00150-MF   Link Cable for DynaCove Exterior 5’
CA-CBL-00305-MF  Link Cable for DynaCove Exterior 10’
CA-CBL-00000-MF   Link Cable for DynaCove Exterior, End to End
   CA-CBE-00000  DynaCove Exterior End Cap
CA-CBL-00030-MF   Link Cable for DynaCove Exterior, 1’
RELATED COMPONENTS
WIRING
DCB  .  142  .
ORDER CODES